AZRIL NUR . +6281357311456

& azrilnr280700@gmail.com

RAH MAN Q@ Jember, Indonesia

Mobile Developer (Flutter)

Mobile Developer with 2+ years of experience in Flutter and Android Native. Skilled in building responsive applications,
integrating APIs, and collaborating effectively with teams to deliver high-quality mobile solutions.

EXPERIENCE

Mobile Developer 02/2025 - Present
PT Cipta Anya Nugraha ~

» Develop and implement user interface designs from figma and perform responsive and engaging Ul slicing to build
applications using Flutter.

* Collaborate with backend for RESTful API integration process to ensure stable and optimal application data
communication.

» Developed and implementing features such as digital payments, Bluetooth printing, GPS tracking and real-time
notifications.

Software Engineer 08/2023-12/2023
PT. Mangli Djaya Raya - BRC POS ~

» Coordinate with clients to meet their needs and develop customized solutions that impact usability and application
performance.

» Design and implement a Flutter and Cl-based supply chain management system to support cigar production operations at
a subsidiary company.

» Developed a Point of Sale application with Bluetooth thermal printer integration to simplify the process of printing purchase
receipts.

EDUCATION

Information Technology 2024
State Polytechnic of Jember - Study Program of Informatics Engineering (Diploma V)

TIF Exhibition 3rd Best Application (Website and Mobile Development)

Computer and Network Engineering 2019
State Vocational High School 3 Jember

CERTIFICATES

Flutter : 2023 Complete Front-End Endginner Carrer with Flutter 06/2023 - Present
Alterra Academy

JUARA 3 APLIKASI DALAM ACARA TIF EXHIBITION SEMESTER GENAP TAHUN AJARAN 06/2022 - Present
2021/2022 PROGRAM STUDI TEKNIK INFORMATIKA JURUSAN TEKNOLOGI INFORMASI
POLITEKNIK NEGERI JEMBER
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Belajar Prinsip Pemrograman SOLID

Belajar Membuat Aplikasi Flutter untuk Pemula

Memulai Pemrograman Dengan Dart

Pengenalan Data pada Pemrograman (Data 101)

Pengenalan ke Logika Pemrograman (Programming Logic 101)

SKILLS

07/2022 -

06/2022 -

06/2022 -

05/2022 -

04/2022 -

07/2025

06/2025

06/2025

05/2025

04/2022

PHP
Bootstrap
MySQL

Java

LANGUAGES

Basic
Basic
Basic
Basic
Intermediate

Intermediate

Dart

Flutter

GIT & Github
Laravel

Adobe Photoshop Lightroom

Advanced
Advanced
Intermediate
Basic

Intermediate

Indonesia

English

Intermediate
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